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Eli Weisenbach 11.100 0 0.652 11.100 22 11.206 0 0.7 11.206 23 24 11.100 24 1 Joe McLaren 8.667

Lucas Pauley 12.475 4 0.863 12.875 31 12.340 0 0.791 12.340 32 34 12.340 34 2 Joseph Kyle Smith 9.055

Courtney Jenkins DQ 0 0.488 - 21.119 5 0.769 21.619 36 37 21.619 37 3 Jason Yerke 9.094

Aliera Soulsby-Monroy DQ 0 0.858 - 16.436 2 1.829 16.636 35 36 16.636 36 4 Paul Price 9.218

Fred Carter DQ 0 0.897 - DQ 0 1.034 - - 38 5 Derek Yerke 9.244

Marshall Presnell DQ 0 2.194 - 12.083 0 0.781 12.083 30 32 12.083 32 6 Jonathan Harms 9.558

Ralph Coffman DQ 0 0.899 - DQ 0 0.887 - - 38 7 Richy Carrasco 9.561

Tom Sloan 11.371 0 0.711 11.371 25 11.617 0 0.675 11.617 27 28 11.371 28 8 Matt Franklin 9.806

Glenn Bukowsky 11.329 1 0.724 11.429 26 11.384 0 0.798 11.384 25 29 11.384 29 9 Tom Weisenbach 9.865

Madee Prez 11.456 1 0.604 11.556 27 11.227 0 0.625 11.227 24 26 11.227 26 10 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 9.978

Lenny Poage 12.009 1 0.717 12.109 30 13.963 1 2.139 14.063 34 33 12.109 33 11 Alex Kwiecinski 10.171

Noah Ellison 10.955 0 0.84 10.955 19 11.722 0 0.862 11.722 29 22 10.955 22 12 Jeremy Coffman 10.265

Brandon Helms 11.492 1 0.623 11.592 28 11.369 3 0.618 11.669 28 31 11.592 31 13 Brad Burnell 10.332

Chris Risk 11.147 2 0.728 11.347 24 DQ 0 0.986 - 27 11.347 27 14 Chris Favero 10.362

Mike Bartram 11.530 1 0.549 11.630 29 11.483 0 0.566 11.483 26 30 11.483 30 15 Nate Favero 10.403

Larry  Pauley 13.436 0 0.652 13.436 32 13.326 0 0.722 13.326 33 35 13.326 35 16 Michael Peck 10.479

Ben Barkey 10.904 0 0.673 10.904 17 11.080 0 0.703 11.080 19 20 10.904 20 17 Dennis Blevins 10.582

Mike McLaren 10.743 3 0.655 11.043 21 10.658 3 0.646 10.958 18 23 10.958 23 18 Russel Cantor 10.613

Dennis Blevins 10.582 0 0.611 10.582 15 11.000 1 0.666 11.100 20 17 10.582 17 19 Paul Adams 10.849

Paul Adams 11.001 0 0.906 11.001 20 10.849 0 0.661 10.849 17 19 10.849 19 20 Ben Barkey 10.904

Russel Cantor 10.612 2 0.772 10.812 16 10.513 1 0.773 10.613 16 18 10.613 18 21 Brenden Cerney 10.947

Scott Kamins 11.097 1 0.715 11.197 23 11.017 1 0.726 11.117 21 25 11.117 25 22 Noah Ellison 10.955

Brenden Cerney 10.847 1 0.741 10.947 18 11.001 2 0.679 11.201 22 21 10.947 21 23 Mike McLaren 10.958

Nate Favero 10.103 3 0.704 10.403 14 10.164 3 0.593 10.464 14 15 10.403 15 24 Eli Weisenbach 11.100

Chris Favero 10.362 0 0.657 10.362 13 10.441 0 0.692 10.441 13 14 10.362 14 25 Scott Kamins 11.117

Brad Burnell DQ 0 0.648 - 10.332 0 0.701 10.332 11 13 10.332 13 26 Madee Prez 11.227

Tom Weisenbach 9.900 0 0.589 9.900 8 9.865 0 0.705 9.865 8 9 9.865 9 27 Chris Risk 11.347

Alex Kwiecinski 10.232 0 0.732 10.232 11 9.871 3 0.771 10.171 10 11 10.171 11 28 Tom Sloan 11.371

Michael Peck DQ 0 0.776 - 10.379 1 0.735 10.479 15 16 10.479 16 29 Glenn Bukowsky 11.384

Jeremy Coffman 10.265 0 0.722 10.265 12 10.414 0 0.98 10.414 12 12 10.265 12 30 Mike Bartram 11.483

Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 9.878 1 0.655 9.978 10 10.031 1 0.62 10.131 9 10 9.978 10 31 Brandon Helms 11.592

Matt Franklin 9.878 0 0.627 9.878 7 9.806 0 0.738 9.806 7 8 9.806 8 32 Marshall Presnell 12.083

Derek Yerke 9.446 1 0.606 9.546 5 9.144 1 0.579 9.244 4 5 9.244 5 33 Lenny Poage 12.109

Joseph Kyle Smith 9.118 2 0.697 9.318 3 8.955 1 0.593 9.055 1 2 9.055 2 34 Lucas Pauley 12.340

Jonathan Harms 9.665 3 0.635 9.965 9 9.258 3 0.557 9.558 5 6 9.558 6 35 Larry  Pauley 13.326

Jason Yerke 9.165 0 0.584 9.165 2 9.094 0 0.564 9.094 2 3 9.094 3 36 Aliera Soulsby-Monroy 16.636

Paul Price 9.403 0 0.635 9.403 4 9.218 0 0.623 9.218 3 4 9.218 4 37 Courtney Jenkins 21.619

Richy Carrasco 9.563 0 0.711 9.563 6 9.561 0 0.7 9.561 6 7 9.561 7 38 Fred Carter -

Joe McLaren 8.667 0 0.571 8.667 1 12.337 0 0.719 12.337 31 1 8.667 1 38 Ralph Coffman -
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"Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
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Round Winner & Combined 

Margin

Round of 8
1 Joe McLaren 8.593 0 0.619 8.593 1 Joe McLaren 9.831 0 0.6 9.831 7 Matt Franklin Joe McLaren

8 Matt Franklin 9.847 0 0.743 9.847 8 by 1 seconds
## 9.829 0 1.075 9.829 6 by 0.002 seconds

##
by 0.998 seconds

4 Paul Price 9.450 0 0.728 9.450 4 Paul Price 8.816 1 8.916 2 Derek Yerke Paul Price

5 Derek Yerke 9.539 2 0.679 9.739 7 by 0.289 seconds
## 8.748 1 8.848 1 by 0.068 seconds

##
by 0.221 seconds

2 Joseph Kyle Smith 9.241 1 0.623 9.341 3 Joseph Kyle Smith 9.135 0 0.615 9.135 3 Joseph Kyle Smith Joseph Kyle Smith

7 Richy Carrasco 9.602 0 0.727 9.602 5 by 0.261 seconds
## 9.580 3 0.674 9.880 8 by 0.745 seconds

##
by 1.006 seconds

3 Jason Yerke 9.122 0 0.547 9.122 2 Jason Yerke 9.176 0 0.611 9.176 4 Jason Yerke Jason Yerke

6 Jonathan Harms 9.417 2 0.541 9.617 6 by 0.495 seconds
## 9.362 0 0.603 9.362 5 by 0.186 seconds

##
by 0.681 seconds

Round of 4
1 Joe McLaren 8.487 1 0.574 8.587 1 Joe McLaren 9.411 0 0.553 9.411 4 Paul Price Joe McLaren

4 Paul Price 9.463 0 0.668 9.463 4 by 0.876 seconds
## 9.362 0 0.598 9.362 3 by 0.049 seconds

##
by 0.827 seconds

2 Joseph Kyle Smith 9.095 0 0.635 9.095 2 Joseph Kyle Smith 8.960 2 0.572 9.160 1 Joseph Kyle Smith Joseph Kyle Smith

3 Jason Yerke 9.223 0 0.554 9.223 3 by 0.128 seconds
## 9.012 2 0.586 9.212 2 by 0.052 seconds

##
by 0.18 seconds

Consolation Round
4 Paul Price 9.219 1 0.638 9.319 2 Jason Yerke 9.176 1 0.648 9.276 2 Jason Yerke Jason Yerke

3 Jason Yerke 9.135 1 0.563 9.235 1 by 0.084 seconds
## 9.079 0 0.569 9.079 1 by 0.197 seconds

##
by 0.281 seconds

Final Round
1 Joe McLaren 8.279 1 0.621 8.379 1 Joe McLaren 8.494 2 0.584 8.694 1 Joe McLaren Joe McLaren

2 Joseph Kyle Smith 8.747 1 0.581 8.847 2 by 0.468 seconds
## 9.011 2 0.623 9.211 2 by 0.517 seconds

##
by 0.985 seconds
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1 Joe McLaren 8.667 1

2 Joseph Kyle Smith 9.055 2

3 Jason Yerke 9.094 3

4 Paul Price 9.218 4

5 Derek Yerke 9.244 5

6 Jonathan Harms 9.558 6

7 Richy Carrasco 9.561 7

8 Matt Franklin 9.806 8

Final Results
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1 Tom Weisenbach 9.865 9.865 1 1 9.865 1 Tom Weisenbach0000Tom Weisenbach1 Tom Weisenbach 9.865

2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 9.978 9.978 2 2 9.978 2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy00000Marcos Soulsby-Monroy2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 9.978

3 Alex Kwiecinski 10.171 10.171 3 3 10.171 3 Alex Kwiecinski00000Alex Kwiecinski3 Alex Kwiecinski 10.171

4 Jeremy Coffman 10.265 10.265 4 4 10.265 4 Jeremy Coffman00000Jeremy Coffman4 Jeremy Coffman 10.265

5 Brad Burnell 10.332 10.332 5 5 10.332 5 Brad Burnell00000Brad Burnell5 Brad Burnell 10.332

6 Chris Favero 10.362 10.362 6 6 10.362 6 Chris Favero00000Chris Favero6 Chris Favero 10.362

7 Nate Favero 10.403 10.403 7 7 10.403 7 Nate Favero00000Nate Favero7 Nate Favero 10.403

8 Michael Peck 10.479 10.479 8 8 10.479 8 Michael Peck00000Michael Peck8 Michael Peck 10.479

9 Dennis Blevins 10.582 10.582 9 9 10.582 9 Dennis Blevins00000Dennis Blevins9 Dennis Blevins 10.582

10 Russel Cantor 10.613 10.613 10 10 10.613 10 Russel Cantor00000Russel Cantor10 Russel Cantor 10.613

11 Paul Adams 10.849 10.849 11 11 10.849 11 Paul Adams00000Paul Adams11 Paul Adams 10.849

12 Ben Barkey 10.904 10.904 12 12 10.904 12 Ben Barkey00000Ben Barkey12 Ben Barkey 10.904

13 Brenden Cerney 10.947 10.947 13 13 10.947 13 Brenden Cerney00000Brenden Cerney13 Brenden Cerney 10.947

14 Noah Ellison 10.955 10.955 14 14 10.955 14 Noah Ellison00000Noah Ellison14 Noah Ellison 10.955

15 Mike McLaren 10.958 10.958 15 15 10.958 15 Mike McLaren00000Mike McLaren15 Mike McLaren 10.958

16 Scott Kamins 11.117 11.117 16 16 11.117 16 Scott Kamins00000Scott Kamins16 Scott Kamins 11.117
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secs penalty per hit cone

false start multiplication factor

maximum hit cones before DQ

secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
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Hybrid Slalom / B Group Qualifications

"Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."
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Round of 16
1 Tom Weisenbach 10.319 0 0.792 10.319 4 Tom Weisenbach 10.178 0 0.723 10.178 3 Tom Weisenbach Tom Weisenbach

16 Scott Kamins 10.928 1 0.68 11.028 14 by 0.709 seconds
## 10.606 0 0.617 10.606 9 by 0.428 seconds

##
by 1.137 seconds

8 Michael Peck 10.773 1 0.816 10.873 13 Dennis Blevins 10.411 1 0.84 10.511 8 Michael Peck Michael Peck

9 Dennis Blevins 10.300 1 0.618 10.400 8 by 0.473 seconds
## 10.886 1 0.657 10.986 14 by 0.475 seconds

##
by 0.002 seconds

4 Jeremy Coffman 10.173 1 0.644 10.273 3 Jeremy Coffman 10.120 0 0.641 10.120 2 Jeremy Coffman Jeremy Coffman

13 Brenden Cerney 10.504 2 0.678 10.704 11 by 0.431 seconds
## 10.825 3 0.683 11.125 15 by 0.99 seconds

##
by 1.421 seconds

5 Brad Burnell 10.345 0 0.671 10.345 5 Brad Burnell 10.272 0 0.657 10.272 5 Brad Burnell Brad Burnell

12 Ben Barkey 10.966 1 0.791 11.066 15 by 0.721 seconds
## 10.660 1 0.657 10.760 12 by 0.488 seconds

##
by 1.209 seconds

2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 10.267 0 0.678 10.267 2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 10.494 0 0.686 10.494 7 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy Marcos Soulsby-Monroy

15 Mike McLaren DQ 0 0.62 - by 0.99 seconds
## DQ 0 0.674 - by 0.99 seconds

##
by 1.98 seconds

7 Nate Favero 10.236 2 0.76 10.436 9 Russel Cantor 10.411 2 0.983 10.611 10 Nate Favero Russel Cantor

10 Russel Cantor 10.275 1 0.699 10.375 7 by 0.061 seconds
## 10.537 1 0.739 10.637 11 by 0.026 seconds

##
by 0.035 seconds

3 Alex Kwiecinski 10.069 0 0.761 10.069 1 Alex Kwiecinski 9.750 0 0.661 9.750 1 Alex Kwiecinski Alex Kwiecinski

14 Noah Ellison 10.718 1 0.777 10.818 12 by 0.749 seconds
## 10.769 0 0.825 10.769 13 by 0.99 seconds

##
by 1.739 seconds

6 Chris Favero 10.162 2 0.685 10.362 6 Chris Favero 10.461 0 0.694 10.461 6 Paul Adams Chris Favero

11 Paul Adams 10.363 2 0.739 10.563 10 by 0.201 seconds
## 10.264 0 0.632 10.264 4 by 0.197 seconds

##
by 0.004 seconds

Round of 8
1 Tom Weisenbach 10.151 0 0.696 10.151 3 Tom Weisenbach 9.781 0 0.584 9.781 2 Tom Weisenbach Tom Weisenbach

8 Michael Peck 10.321 0 0.645 10.321 6 by 0.17 seconds
## 10.228 2 0.802 10.428 7 by 0.647 seconds

##
by 0.817 seconds

4 Jeremy Coffman 10.274 3 0.654 10.574 8 Brad Burnell 9.822 0 0.622 9.822 3 Jeremy Coffman Jeremy Coffman

5 Brad Burnell 10.339 0 0.612 10.339 7 by 0.235 seconds
## 10.121 0 0.637 10.121 5 by 0.299 seconds

##
by 0.064 seconds

2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 9.990 2 0.664 10.190 4 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 10.155 0 0.591 10.155 6 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy Marcos Soulsby-Monroy

10 Russel Cantor 10.188 1 0.629 10.288 5 by 0.098 seconds
## 10.516 2 0.851 10.716 8 by 0.561 seconds

##
by 0.659 seconds

3 Alex Kwiecinski 9.610 1 0.655 9.710 1 Alex Kwiecinski 9.648 0 0.806 9.648 1 Alex Kwiecinski Alex Kwiecinski

6 Chris Favero 9.781 1 0.594 9.881 2 by 0.171 seconds
## 9.774 2 0.607 9.974 4 by 0.326 seconds

##
by 0.497 seconds

Round of 4
1 Tom Weisenbach 9.720 0 0.71 9.720 2 Tom Weisenbach 9.436 0 0.586 9.436 1 Tom Weisenbach Tom Weisenbach

4 Jeremy Coffman 10.170 3 0.68 10.470 4 by 0.75 seconds
## DQ 0 0.613 - by 0.99 seconds

##
by 1.74 seconds

2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 9.653 3 0.625 9.953 3 Alex Kwiecinski 10.009 1 0.855 10.109 3 Alex Kwiecinski Alex Kwiecinski

3 Alex Kwiecinski 9.375 1 0.656 9.475 1 by 0.478 seconds
## 9.705 0 0.757 9.705 2 by 0.404 seconds

##
by 0.882 seconds

Consolation Round
4 Jeremy Coffman 10.221 1 0.731 10.321 2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 10.101 0 0.715 10.101 2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy Marcos Soulsby-Monroy

2 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 9.872 2 0.667 10.072 1 by 0.249 seconds
## 9.970 0 0.677 9.970 1 by 0.131 seconds

##
by 0.38 seconds

Final Round
1 Tom Weisenbach 9.631 1 0.624 9.731 2 Alex Kwiecinski 9.733 0 0.584 9.733 2 Alex Kwiecinski Alex Kwiecinski

3 Alex Kwiecinski 9.433 1 0.649 9.533 1 by 0.198 seconds
## 9.477 0 0.619 9.477 1 by 0.256 seconds

##
by 0.454 seconds
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1 Alex Kwiecinski 10.171 3

2 Tom Weisenbach 9.865 1

3 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 9.978 2

4 Jeremy Coffman 10.265 4

5 Brad Burnell 10.332 5

6 Chris Favero 10.362 6

7 Michael Peck 10.479 8

8 Russel Cantor 10.613 10

9 Nate Favero 10.403 7

10 Dennis Blevins 10.582 9

11 Paul Adams 10.849 11

12 Ben Barkey 10.904 12

13 Brenden Cerney 10.947 13

14 Noah Ellison 10.955 14

15 Mike McLaren 10.958 15

16 Scott Kamins 11.117 16

Final Results
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1 Madee Prez 11.227 11.227 1 1 11.227 1 Madee Prez0000Madee Prez1 Madee Prez 11.227

2 Chris Risk 11.347 11.347 2 2 11.347 2 Chris Risk00000Chris Risk2 Chris Risk 11.347

3 Tom Sloan 11.371 11.371 3 3 11.371 3 Tom Sloan00000Tom Sloan3 Tom Sloan 11.371

4 Glenn Bukowsky 11.384 11.384 4 4 11.384 4 Glenn Bukowsky00000Glenn Bukowsky4 Glenn Bukowsky 11.384

5 Mike Bartram 11.483 11.483 5 5 11.483 5 Mike Bartram00000Mike Bartram5 Mike Bartram 11.483

6 Brandon Helms 11.592 11.592 6 6 11.592 6 Brandon Helms00000Brandon Helms6 Brandon Helms 11.592

7 Marshall Presnell 12.083 12.083 7 7 12.083 7 Marshall Presnell00000Marshall Presnell7 Marshall Presnell 12.083

8 Lenny Poage 12.109 12.109 8 8 12.109 8 Lenny Poage00000Lenny Poage8 Lenny Poage 12.109

9 Larry  Pauley 13.326 13.326 9 9 13.326 9 Larry  Pauley00000Larry  Pauley9 Larry  Pauley 13.326

10 Courtney Jenkins 21.619 21.619 10 10 21.619 10 Courtney Jenkins00000Courtney Jenkins10 Courtney Jenkins 21.619

11 Fred Carter dq - - 11 Fred Carter- 00000Fred Carter11 Fred Carter -

12 Ralph Coffman dq - - 11 Ralph Coffman- 00000Ralph Coffman11 Ralph Coffman -
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Hybrid Slalom / C Group Qualifications

secs penalty per hit cone
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Hybrid Slalom / C Group Eliminations

Run 1

R
1
 M

a
rg

in

Run 2

Round of 16
1 Madee Prez Madee Prez

16 BYE (BYE)

8 Lenny Poage 11.742 0 0.667 11.742 2 Lenny Poage 12.281 0 0.748 12.281 4 Lenny Poage Lenny Poage

9 Larry  Pauley 12.644 0 0.623 12.644 5 by 0.902 seconds
## 13.035 0 0.667 13.035 5 by 0.754 seconds

##
by 1.656 seconds

4 Glenn Bukowsky Glenn Bukowsky

13 BYE (BYE)

5 Mike Bartram 11.643 0 0.564 11.643 1 Mike Bartram 11.418 0 0.587 11.418 1 Mike Bartram Mike Bartram

12 Ralph Coffman 13.692 1 0.853 13.792 6 by 1.12 seconds
## 13.860 1 0.695 13.960 6 by 1.12 seconds

##
by 2.24 seconds

2 Chris Risk Chris Risk

15 BYE (BYE)

7 Marshall Presnell 11.896 1 0.774 11.996 3 Marshall Presnell 11.746 2 0.736 11.946 3 Marshall Presnell Marshall Presnell

10 Courtney Jenkins 18.860 5 0.661 19.360 7 by 1.12 seconds
## 17.761 6 0.555 - by 1.12 seconds

##
by 2.24 seconds

3 Tom Sloan Tom Sloan

14 BYE (BYE)

6 Brandon Helms 11.761 3 0.64 12.061 4 Brandon Helms 11.494 1 0.655 11.594 2 Brandon Helms Brandon Helms

11 Fred Carter 14.330 6 1.034 - by 1.12 seconds
## DQ 0 0.89 - by 1.12 seconds

##
by 2.24 seconds

Round of 8
1 Madee Prez 11.332 1 0.528 11.432 2 Madee Prez 11.073 0 0.563 11.073 2 Madee Prez Madee Prez

8 Lenny Poage 12.103 0 0.748 12.103 7 by 0.671 seconds
## 11.831 2 0.762 12.031 8 by 0.958 seconds

##
by 1.629 seconds

4 Glenn Bukowsky 11.633 0 0.913 11.633 3 Glenn Bukowsky 11.083 1 0.723 11.183 3 Glenn Bukowsky Glenn Bukowsky

5 Mike Bartram 11.624 1 0.667 11.724 4 by 0.091 seconds
## 11.227 3 0.553 11.527 6 by 0.344 seconds

##
by 0.435 seconds

2 Chris Risk 11.805 0 0.862 11.805 6 Chris Risk 11.423 2 0.818 11.623 7 Marshall Presnell Chris Risk

7 Marshall Presnell 11.927 2 0.756 12.127 8 by 0.322 seconds
## 11.498 0 0.68 11.498 5 by 0.125 seconds

##
by 0.197 seconds

3 Tom Sloan 10.978 0 0.873 10.978 1 Tom Sloan 10.904 1 0.681 11.004 1 Tom Sloan Tom Sloan

6 Brandon Helms 11.564 2 0.682 11.764 5 by 0.786 seconds
## 11.393 0 0.643 11.393 4 by 0.389 seconds

##
by 1.175 seconds

Round of 4
1 Madee Prez 11.177 1 0.574 11.277 2 Madee Prez 11.063 1 0.519 11.163 3 Glenn Bukowsky Madee Prez

4 Glenn Bukowsky 11.305 1 0.68 11.405 3 by 0.128 seconds
## 11.096 0 0.779 11.096 2 by 0.067 seconds

##
by 0.061 seconds

2 Chris Risk 11.737 3 0.893 12.037 4 Tom Sloan 11.784 2 0.864 11.984 4 Tom Sloan Tom Sloan

3 Tom Sloan 10.748 0 0.619 10.748 1 by 1.12 seconds
## 11.030 0 0.629 11.030 1 by 0.954 seconds

##
by 2.074 seconds

Consolation Round
4 Glenn Bukowsky 11.316 1 0.69 11.416 1 Glenn Bukowsky 11.544 1 0.857 11.644 1 Glenn Bukowsky Glenn Bukowsky

2 Chris Risk 12.408 0 1.018 12.408 2 by 0.992 seconds
## 12.234 0 1.004 12.234 2 by 0.59 seconds

##
by 1.582 seconds

Final Round
1 Madee Prez 10.886 0 0.563 10.886 1 Madee Prez 10.914 4 0.546 11.314 2 Tom Sloan Tom Sloan

3 Tom Sloan 10.831 1 0.69 10.931 2 by 0.045 seconds
## 10.783 1 0.641 10.883 1 by 0.431 seconds

##
by 0.386 seconds
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Hybrid Slalom / C Group Eliminations
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1 Tom Sloan 11.371 3

2 Madee Prez 11.227 1

3 Glenn Bukowsky 11.384 4

4 Chris Risk 11.347 2

5 Mike Bartram 11.483 5

6 Brandon Helms 11.592 6

7 Marshall Presnell 12.083 7

8 Lenny Poage 12.109 8

9 Larry  Pauley 13.326 9

10 Courtney Jenkins 21.619 10

11 Fred Carter 11

12 Ralph Coffman 12

Final Results
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1 Eli Weisenbach 11.100 0 0.652 0 11.100 1 11.206 0 0.7 0 11.206 1 1 11.100 1 Eli Weisenbach0000Eli Weisenbach1 Eli Weisenbach 11.100

2 Lucas Pauley 12.475 4 0.863 0 12.875 2 21.119 0 0.791 0 21.119 3 2 12.875 2 Lucas Pauley00000Lucas Pauley2 Lucas Pauley 12.875

3 Aliera Soulsby-Monroy DQ 0 0.858 0 - 16.436 2 1.829 0 16.636 2 3 16.636 3 Aliera Soulsby-Monroy00000Aliera Soulsby-Monroy3 Aliera Soulsby-Monroy 16.636

Database development by

Dan Gesmer, SeismicSK8@aol.com

secs penalty per hit cone

false start multiplication factor

maximum hit cones before DQ

secs head-to-head DQ/DNR penalty

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for

Poage Landing Days Southern Fried Cone Fest 9
September 20, 2014 • 17th Street - Ashland, Kentucky, USA

Hybrid Slalom / Junior Qualifications

"Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

secs max head-to-head victory margin
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Database development by

September 20, 2014 • 17th Street - Ashland, Kentucky, USA

Hybrid Slalom / Junior Eliminations

Dan Gesmer, SeismicSK8@aol.com

R
2
 M

a
rg

in

Round Winner & Combined 

Margin

Round of 4
1 Eli Weisenbach 11.110 0 0.675 11.110 1 DQ 0 0.628 - Eli Weisenbach

4 BYE (BYE)

2 Lucas Pauley 12.219 1 0.931 12.319 2 Lucas Pauley 13.224 1 1.132 13.324 1 Lucas Pauley Lucas Pauley

3 Aliera Soulsby-Monroy DQ 0 1.307 - by 1.11 seconds
## 14.516 5 1.554 15.016 2 by 1.11 seconds

##
by 2.22 seconds

Consolation Round
3 BYE Aliera Soulsby-Monroy

4 Aliera Soulsby-Monroy

Final Round
1 Eli Weisenbach 11.110 0 0.675 11.110 1 Eli Weisenbach dq - Lucas Pauley Lucas Pauley

2 Lucas Pauley 11.795 1 0.684 11.895 2 by 0.785 seconds
## 11.856 3 0.796 12.156 1 by 1.11 seconds

##
by 0.325 seconds
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1 Lucas Pauley 12.875 2

2 Eli Weisenbach 11.100 1

3 Aliera Soulsby-Monroy

Final Results


